Mémorial Aernouts
Bastogne, 4- - 6-4-2025

Epreuve 1
04-04-25 - 18:00

Dames, 100m Libre

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats Eliminatoires

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
11-12 ans

DEPLOIGE, Felien
ACCOH, Paxcaeli
AZZOUZI, Layla
VANROYEN, Jade
ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia
REMANS, Rosalie
TOUSSAINT, Anaelle
MERCHE, elsa
PARDO, Olivia

10. VERSPECHT, Kaat
11. CLAESEN, Sarah
12. GABRIELE, Marie
13. KOUTSAWA A.

14. BOMBOIR, Alissa
15. KOEUNE, Sofia

16. CORNEA, Lea

17. DIGNEFFE, Lindsay
18. HOUBA, Jeanne

19. KREINS, Julie

20. BANSAL, Siya

21. HILDESHEIM, Maéllys
22. FRISCH, Lina

23. GILSON, Emeline
24. AIMONT, Myla

25. PESCH, Pauline

26. WULLEPUT, Justine
27. TOMASIN, Eden

28. COLLARD, Charline

CoNoO~®WNE

13-14 ans

THONET, Julia
GRENADE RAETS, Lison
MAES, Julie

PARISIS, Nell

MERCHE, Lola
PAGANO, Chloé
VERHOEF, Dante
GOKER, Elanur

VAN HOOMISSEN, Chelsea
10. DIGNEFFE, Shelly

11. LAFALIZE, Julia

12. REYNIERS, Fien

13. BIETTE, Luce

14. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa
15. THIELEN, Charlotte

16. BACH, Megane

17. DE SITTER, Kira

18. PASO, Lucie

19. COLLARD, Louna

20. PARDO, Alissa

21. KOEUNE, Julia

22. MICHEL, Sacha

23. LEMAIRE, Marie

24. SALAMONE, Sofia

25. FERON, Emeline

26. THOELEN, Ines

CoNoO~WNE
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Trust

Swim Team Minett

Vn

Esn

Swim Team Minett
Trust

Esn

Cnb

Perron

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Trust

Esn

Swim Team Minett

Cnb

Cnb

Swim Team Minett
Perron

Perron

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swim Team Minett

vn

Swim Team Minett

Vn

Natation Club Athus
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cnb

Natation Club Athus
Natation Club Athus

Perron

Perron

Trust

Esn

Cnb

Nautic Club Herve

Nautic Club Herve

Esn

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Perron

Cnb

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Cnb

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Nautic Club Herve

Sssv

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Cnb

Cnb

Perron

Cnb

Nautic Club Herve

vn

Nautic Club Herve

Club Marsouins Ath

Cnb

Temps

1:08.60
1:08.77
1:10.27
1:11.46
1:11.66
1:12.34
1:13.06
1:13.38
1:13.91
1:14.39
1:15.41
1:17.05
1:17.14
1:18.38
1:19.72
1:19.81
1:23.89
1:24.11
1:25.55
1:26.02
1:26.96
1:28.53
1:28.88
1:29.63
1:41.42
1:46.23
1:49.88
1:56.25

1:07.72
1:07.85
1:08.34
1:09.88
1:10.56
1:12.08
1:12.32
1:12.65
1:12.76
1:12.99
1:13.17
1:14.20
1:14.50
1:14.82
1:15.01
1:15.15
1:16.45
1:16.63
1:17.34
1:17.35
1:17.92
1:18.49
1:20.00
1:20.51
1:21.82
1:25.61

Pts

393
390
365
347
344
335
325
321
314
308
295
277
276
263
250
249
214
213
202
199
192
182
180
176
121
105

95

80

408
406
397
371
361
338
335
330
329
326
323
310
306
302
300
298
283
281
274
274
268
262
247
243
231
202

50m 100m

Q 33.29 35.31
Q 32.77 36.00
Q 34.24 36.03
Q 33.47 37.99
Q 34.18 37.48
Q 34.52 37.82
Q 34.37 38.69
R 35.29 38.09
R 36.08 37.83
34.86 39.53

36.43 38.98

37.00 40.05

35.61 41.53

36.74 41.64

38.34 41.38

38.35 41.46

40.64 43.25

40.34 43.77

40.95 44.60

41.16 44.86

40.28 46.68

42.39 46.14

40.02 48.86

41.55 48.08

46.81 54.61

49.90 56.33

51.48 58.40

55.30 1:00.95

Q 32.84 34.88
Q 32.66 35.19
Q 32.57 35.77
Q 32.58 37.30
Q 33.89 36.67
Q 34.88 37.20
Q 35.51 36.81
R 35.30 37.35
R 34.08 38.68
34.88 38.11

36.10 37.07

35.04 39.16

37.40 37.10

36.35 38.47

35.26 39.75

35.68 39.47

36.36 40.09

36.74 39.89

37.24 40.10

37.32 40.03

37.89 40.03

37.03 41.46

38.62 41.38

38.17 42.34

38.74 43.08

40.81 44.80
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Mémorial Aernouts
Bastogne, 4- - 6-4-2025

Epreuve 1, Filles, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 13 - 14 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
27. SCHAERLAEKEN, Lana 11  Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:27.91 186 41.36 46.55
28. BONNIER, Alice 11 Natation Club Athus 1:28.96 180 41.65 47.31
29. VILLAR RIKANIADIS, Lorena 11  Perron 1:30.16 173 41.26 48.90

15-16 ans

1. DALEMANS, Lyn 09 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 59.50 602 Q 28.74 30.76
2. GEENS, Amélie 09 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:02.82 511 Q 30.15 32.67
3. JOHNEN, Emma 10 Vn 1:04.56 471 Q 31.76 32.80
4. SEVRIN, Clemence 09 Vn 1:.04.60 470 Q 31.02 33.58
5. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 Perron 1:04.68 468 Q 31.00 33.68
6. DECONYNCK, Sterre 09  Trust 1:05.63 448 Q 32.17 33.46
7. LARROZE, Maélys 10 Esn 1:07.00 421 Q 32.18 34.82
8. DEPLOIGE, Lore 10  Trust 1:07.84 406 R 32.66 35.18
9. VERSPECHT, Lizanne 09 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:08.42 396 R 32.12 36.30
10. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Perron 1:08.58 393 32.68 35.90
11. JACOBS, Roxanne 10  Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:08.86 388 32.51 36.35
12. GABRIELE, Lucie 10 Esn 1:12.53 332 34.80 37.73
13. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cnb 1:12.54 332 34.75 37.79
14. CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines 10  Natation Club Athus 1:13.48 319 36.01 37.47
15. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cnb 1:15.65 293 36.30 39.35
16. ALOST, Lea 10  Natation Club Athus 1:25.90 200 39.41 46.49

17 ans et plus

1. LABASSE, Clemence 07 Esn 59.48 602 Q 28.58 30.90
2. HARZE, Marine 97 Vn 59.70 596 Q 28.08 31.62
3. PAGANO, Clara 06 Nautic Club Herve 1:02.72 514 Q 29.73 32.99
4. CLERBOUT, Fillo 08 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:03.10 505 Q 30.10 33.00
5. HERMANS, Célia 04  Boust 1:03.47 496 Q 30.49 32.98
6. THIRY, Alice 08 Cnb 1:04.11 481 Q 30.77 33.34
7. VANDERVELPEN, Merel 08  Trust 1:04.77 466 Q 31.02 33.75
8. VERSPECHT, Lien 08 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:05.51 451 R 30.99 34.52
9. PETIT, Philomene 02 Cnb 1:05.69 447 R 30.85 34.84
10. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Esn 1:08.04 402 32.53 35.51
11. ROSSION, Zoé 01 Cnb 1:08.70 391 33.11 35.59
12. JACOBS, Laurien 08 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:08.88 388 32.85 36.03
13. MICHEL, Laure 03 Cnb 1:10.11 368 33.62 36.49
14. GEORGES, Violette 08  Natation Club Athus 1:14.09 311 35.62 38.47
15. LIBERT, Emilie 00 Cnb 1:16.14 287 36.28 39.86
16. KAISER, Louise 08 Cnb 1:19.20 255 38.32 40.88
17. NOBEN, Callie 07 Natation Club Athus 1:20.34 244 37.71 42.63
18. DEBERGH, Célestine 06  Natation Club Athus 1:21.16 237 37.93 43.23
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